Michigan Salt Spec Sheet
High Quality Sodium Chloride. Less Input Cost for More Output

Fine Food Grade Bulk and Fine Food Grade Packaged

Item
Salt, %

Sodium Chloride, %
Potassium, %
Calcium Chloride, %
Magnesium Chloride, %
Moisture
Water Insoluble, ppm
Calcium, ppm
Sulfate, ppm
Magnesium, ppm
Potassium, ppm
Heavy Metals (lead), ppm
Iron, ppm
Copper, ppm

Density, Ibs/cuft

Minimum Specification
>99.65
>99.25

<07
<0.05
<0.01
<0.09
< 50
<1000
<1050
< 15
< 3000
%2

<8

Fine Food Grade Bulk and Food Grade Packaged

Tyler Mesh
20
28
35
65
80
100

Pan

% Cumulative

< 5%

0-65

44-100

96-100

97-100

99-100

<4

Water Softening, Packaged

Item Minimum Specification
Salt, % >99.65
Sodium Chloride, % >99.25
Potassium, % <0.7
Calcium Chloride, % <0.05
Magnesium Chloride, % <0.01
Moisture <0.09
Water Insoluble, ppm <50
Calcium, ppm < 1000
Sulfate, ppm < 1050
Magnesium, ppm <15
Potassium, ppm < 3000
Heavy Metals (lead), ppm <2
Iron, ppm <8
Copper, ppm <35
Density, Ibs/cuft >73

Water Softening Extra Course, Packaged

Sieve Size

3/8

4-10

Pan

Water Softening, Packaged

Sieve Size

1/4

% Cumulative

>90

Call for more information: (231) 577-9616 | www.mipotash.com

% Cumulative

<20
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